File No.TTD-25022(31)/1/2024-SVAC SVM - TTD

Tirupati Tirupati Devasthanams
e-PROCUREMENT TENDER

DEPUTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER (ANNAPRASADAM TRUST), TIRUPATI

Amendment to ROC.NO. TTD-25022(31)/1/2024-SVAC SVM - TTD

For Existing To be Read as
SI.| NIT Name of Schedule Schedule
No.| No. the work Download Download Download Downloa
end date d end
start date start date
date
1 2 3 5 6 7 8

DEPUTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER (ANNAPRASADAMTRUST), TIRUPATI

ROC.NO. TTD-25022(31)/1/2024-SVAC SVM - TTD

11.03.2024

27.03.2024

15.03.2024

02.04.2024

1 |02/SVA Facility
PT/TTD |[Management
/ ervices for
TPT/20 [Cleaning of
23 vessels/steam
essels, other
tensils, dining
ables,
egetables,
rovisions, cutting
f vegetables,
loading &
nloading of
ontainers, serving
f food and
leaning of
kitchen, store,
ining halls of S.V
nnaprasada
itharana
enter at

Srinivasam
omplex, TTD,

irupati and
ther
nnaprasadam

Units along with

11.00AM

3.00PM

5.00PM

3.00PM




File No.TTD-25022(31)/1/2024-SVAC SVM - TTD

required
leaning
materials,
Machinery,
Manpower 49
nos. for a period
f 02 years from
he
ommencement of
ender”.

Note: For further details logon to the website https://lwww.tirumala.org

Signed by M. Rajendra
Kumar

Date: 15-03-2024 11:11:20
Reason: Approved
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