Tirupati Tirupati Devasthanams e-PROCUREMENT TENDER

DEPUTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER (ANNAPRASADAM TRUST), TIRUPATI										
Amendment to ROC.NO. TTD-25022(31)/1/2024-SVAC SVM - TTD										
			For Existing		To be Read as					
SI. No.	NIT No.	the work	Schedule Download start date	Download end date	Schedule Download start date	Downloa d end date				
1	2	3	5	6	7	8				
DEPUTY EXECUTIVE OFFICER (ANNAPRASADAMTRUST), TIRUPATI ROC.NO. TTD-25022(31)/1/2024-SVAC SVM - TTD										
	02/SVA	Facility Management	11.03.2024	27.03.2024	15.03.2024	02.04.2024				
	TPT/20 23	Services for Cleaning of vessels/steam vessels, other utensils, dining tables, vegetables, provisions, cutting of vegetables, loading & unloading of containers, serving of food and cleaning of kitchen, store, dining halls of S.V Annaprasada Vitharana		3.00PM	5.00PM	3.00PM				

File No.TTD-25022(31)/1/2024-SVAC SVM - TTD

	required cleaning materials, Machinery, Manpower 49 nos. for a period of 02 years from the commencement of							
	tender".							
Note: For further details logon to the website https://www.tirumala.org								